92360 Miihlhausen

Schone NEUBAU-Wohnung,

sofort Einzugsbereit!

Muhlhausen - Am Brauhaus

AN

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Zustand

Baujahr
alter.alter_attr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

54,67 m?
2
1
1

2024
Neubau

2024

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Ausstattung

Dusche
Personen-Fahrstuhl

Allgemeine Infos

Gruppennummer

545 €
685 €
140 €
1.190 €

N

545 €

Kaltmiete

54,67 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN

lhr Ansprechpartner

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Tel.: 09181/82 65

Online-Exposé
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www.nib.de/expose/qgammhxr
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NURNBERGER
IMMOBILIENBORSE

Nordbayerns unabhangiger
Makler- und Bautragerverbund




